FOOTBALL
Head Coach
Assistant

BASKETBALL
Head Coach
Assistant

BASEBALL
Head Coach
Assistant

CREW
Head Coach
Assistant

WRESTLING
Head Coach
Assistant

SOCCER
Head Coach
Assistant

SOFTBALL
Head Coach
Assistant

TRACK
Head Coach
Assistant

WINTER TRACK
Head Coach
Assistant

CROSS COUNTRY
Head Coach
Assistant

TENNIS
VOLLEYBALL
Head Coach
Assistant

GOLF

RIFLE

BOARD OF EDUCAT ION
NUTLEY, NEW JERSEY

ATHLETIC SALARY GUIDE - 1984-1985

Step 1

$3,217
1,993

2,526
1,629

2,526
1,629

2,526
1,629

2,526
1,629

2,526
1,629

2,526
1,629

2,526
1,629

1,787
1,261

1,502
959
1,502
1,502
959
1,363

1,363

SteE 2

$3,324
2,100

2,633
1,736

2,633
1,736

2,633
1,736

2,633
1,736

2,633
1,736

2,633
1,736

2,633
1,736

1,904
1,378

1,609
1,066
1,609
1,609
1,066
1,470

1,470

SCHEDULE B

SteB 3

$3,431
2,207

2,740
1,843

2,740
1,843

2,740
1,843

2,740
1,843

2,740
1,843

2,740
1,843

2,740
1,843

2,021
1,495

1,717
1,173
1,717
1,717
1,173
1,577

1,577

Step 4

$3,538
2,314

2,847
1,950

2,847
1,950

2,847
1,950

2,847
1,950

2,847
1,950

2,847
1,950

2,847
1,950

2,138
1,612

1,824
1,280
1,824
1,824
1,280
1,684

1,684
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ATHLETIC SALARY GUIDE

BOWLING
BAND
‘Director
Assistant

ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT

Manager
Assistant

ATHLETIC TRAINER

CHEERLEADER
Advisor
Assistant

TWIRLER

VOCAL MUSIC

Dated:
May 20, 1985

SteE 1

$1,363

1,877
1,173

1,652
841
1,636
1,068
696
988

1,363

Step 2

$1,470

1,984
1,280

1,759
948
1,743
1,175
804
1,095

1,470

1984-1985

SteE 3

$1,577

2,092
1,388

1,867
1,055
1,850
1,283

911
1,202

1,577

SteE 4

$1,684

2,199
1,495

1,974
1,163
1,958
1,390
1,018
1,309

1,684
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