## BOARD OF EDUCATION NUTLEY, NEW JERSEY

## ATHLETIC SALARY GUIDE - 1984-1985

	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	
FOOTBALL					
Head Coach	\$3,217	\$3,324	\$3,431	\$3,538	
Assistant	1,993	2,100	2,207	2,314	
BASKETBALL					
Head Coach	2,526	2,633	2,740	2,847	
Assistant	1,629	1,736	1,843	1,950	
BASEBALL					
Head Coach	2,526	2,633	2,740	2,847	
Assistant	1,629	1,736	1,843	1,950	
CREW					
Head Coach	2,526	2,633	2,740	2,847	
Assistant	1,629	1,736	1,843	1,950	
WRESTLING		0 (77	0.740	0.047	
Head Coach Assistant	2,526 1,629	2,633	2,740	2,847	
ASSIStant	1,025	1,736	1,843	1,950	
SOCCER			-		
Head Coach	2,526	2,633	2,740	2,847	
Assistant	1,629	1,736	1,843	1,950	
SOFTBALL					
Head Coach	2,526	2,633	2,740	2,847	
Assistant	1,629	1,736	1,843	1,950	
TRACK					
Head Coach	2,526	2,633	2,740	2,847	
Assistant	1,629	1,736	1,843	1,950	
			<b>,</b>	-,	
WINTER TRACK	1 202	1 00 4	0.001	0 4 50	
Head Coach Assistant	1,787 1,261	1,904	2,021	2,138	
ASSIStant	1,201	1,378	1,495	1,612	
CROSS COUNTRY					
Head Coach	1,502	1,609	1,717	1,824	
Assistant	959	1,066	1,173	1,280	
TENNIS	1,502	1,609	1,717	1,824	
	_,	2,000	-, , - ,	1,021	
VOLLEYBALL					
Head Coach	1,502	1,609	1,717	1,824	
Assistant	959	1,066	1,173	1,280	
GOLF	1,363	1,470	1,577	1,684	
RIFLE	1,363	1,470	1,577	1 601	
	1,005	1,4/0	1,3//	1,684	
The first Hill Have the state of the state o	6) / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	5/20/85	

ATHLETIC SALARY GUIDE
-----------------------

- 2-

1984-1985

5/20185

	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4
BOWLING	\$1 <b>,</b> 363	\$1,470	\$1,577	\$1,684
BAND Director Assistant	1,877 1,173	1,984 1,280	2,092 1,388	2,199 1,495
ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT Manager Assistant	1,652 841	1,759 948	1,867 1,055	1,974 1,163
ATHLETIC TRAINER	1,636	1,743	1,850	1,958
CHEERLEADER Advisor Assistant	1,068 696	1,175 804	1,283 911	1,390 1,018
TWIRLER	988	1,095	1,202	1,309
VOCAL MUSIC	1,363	1,470	1,577	1,684

Dated: May 20, 1985